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Welcome to the Twa Tams
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We are a traditional, welcoming pub where locals and visitors
can enjoy a pint of beer or a dram of whisky in a relaxed,
friendly atmosphere. Famous for its live music, and for being
the best spot in town to catch both local and touring acts.
Whether you're looking for a quiet drink or a lively evening with
great music, The Twa Tams is the place to be.

Follow us on social media or visit our website to
keep up to date with what's on at Twa Tams

®THETWATAMS

Jf O

WWW.THETWATAMS.CO.UR



BEER & CIDER
DRAUGHT

Belhaven Best 3.4%
Blue Moon 54%
Chieftain IPA 5.5%
Guinness 41%
Joker IPA 5%

Madri 4.6%

Magners 45%
Staropramen 5%
Stella 46%
Tennents 4%

BOTTLED BEER

Budweiser 4.5%
Corona 4.5%
Crabbies 3.4%
Deperados 59%
Heineken 5%
Peroni 5%

CIDER

KOPPABERG
Strawberry and Lime 4%
Mixed fruit 4%

Tropical 3.4%

Pear 45%

ALCOHOL FREE

Erdinger AF 0.5% £4.90

Guinness 00%  £490

Heineken 0.0% £3.60

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit AF £465
Kopparberg Pear AF £4.65
Caleno AF Spirit £3.10

Gordons 0.0% £2.10

Half

£225
£3.25
£315

£260
£245
£3.05
£225
£3.20
£3.00
£225

Pint

£445
£6.50
£6.30
£520
£490
£6.10
£445
£6.40
£6.00
£445

£435
£470
£540
£490
£435
£455

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£490
£490
£3.60
£465
£465
£3.10
£210



WINE & FlZZ

RED 120ml  170ml  200ml  Bottle
Sangiovese £415 £6.10 £825 £2200
Merlot £420 £5.80 £835 £2200
Malbec £435 £6.10 £865 £23.00
WHITE 120ml  17oml  200ml  Bottle
Pinot Grigio £415 £5.90 £8.25 £2265
Sauvignon Blanc £420 £5.90 £835 £23.20
Chardonnay £485 £6.70 £9.55 £26.55
ROSE 120ml  170ml  200ml  Bottle

Pinot Grigio Blush £415 £6.10 £8.25 £2265
FiZZ Glass Bottle

Prosecco £565 £30.40



SPIRITS

Brockmans 40% £435
Bombay Sapphire 40% £415
Edinburgh Gin 43% £370
Edinburgh Gin Rhubarb and Ginger 20% £370
Edinburgh Gin Raspberry 20% £370
Edinburgh Gin Elderflower 20% £370
Gordon's 37.5% £3.45
Gordons Pink 37.5% £3.60
Hendricks 41.4% £430
Monkey 47 47% £6.70
Tanqueray 413% £370
Tanqueray 10 47.3% £495
Tanqueray Sevilla 41.3% £415
The Botanist 46% £5.05
Whitley Neill Blood Orange 43% £370
Whitley Neill Parma Violet 43% £370
Whitley Neill Raspberry 43% £370
Whitley Neill Rhubarb + Ginger 43% £370
Bacardi 37.5% £3.50
Captain Morgans 35% £3.40
Captain Morgans Tiki 25% £3.60
Havana 7 40% £415
Kraken 40% £400
Kraken Cherry 40% £400
Kraken Coffee 40% £400
OVD 40% £3.85
Bumbu 35% £405

Sailor Jerry 40% £3.60



SPIRITS
VODRA

Absolut Mango 40%
Absolut Rasperri 38%
Absolut Vanilia 38%
Grey Goose 40%
Smirnoff 37.5%

LIQUEURS & VERMOUTH

Archers 18%
Baileys 17%
Campari 25%
Chambord 16.5%
Cointreau 40%
Disaronno 28%
Drambuie 40%
Glayva 35%
Kahluah 20%
Malibu 21%
Martini Dry 15%
Martini Rosso 15%
Southern Comfort 35%

SHOTS

Baby Guinness
Fireball 33%
Jagermeister 35%
Jagerbomb
Tequila 40%
Sambuca 38%
Sourz Apple 15%
Sourz Cherry 15%
Sheep Dog 35%
Tequila Rose 15%

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£490
£3.40

£3.40
£465
£3.85
£4.20
£4.20
£375
£4.15

£4.30
£3.40
£3.35
£465
£465
£3.90

£3.85
£3.45
£3.60
£4.25
£3.85
£3.65
£290
£290
£3.60
£3.30



WHISRY

SINGLE MALT
Islay

Ardbeg S wee beastie 47.4%
Ardbeg 10 46%

Lagavulin 16 43%

Laphroaig 10 40%

Jura 10 40%

Highland - Speyside - Lowland

Aucentoshan Three Wood 43%
Balvenie 12 Doublewood 40%
Balvenie 14 Caribbean Cask 43%
Dalmore 12 40%

Dalwhinnie 15 43%

Glenkinchie 12 43%

Glenlivet Founders Reserve 40%
Tobermory 12 46.3%

BLENDED WHISHY

Famous Grouse 40%
Sheep Dip 40%
Bushmills 40%
Jameson 40%

BOURBON & RYE

Bulleit Bourbon 45%
Wild Turkey 40.5%
Bulleit Rye 45%

£5.05
£5.30
£825
£475
£5.15

£5.60
£5.50
£7.20
£6.60
£570
£5.90
£4.45
£490

£3.40
£3.30
£450
£3.40

£415
£415
£465



SOFT DRINKS
DRAFT & JUICES

Draft coke
Draft diet coke
Draft lemonade

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice

CANS

Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Diet
Coca-Cola Zero

Irn Bru

Irn Bru Sugar Free
Sprite

Sprite Zero

Kick Energy

Oasis Summer Fruits
Oasis Exotic Fruits
Fanta

BOTTLES

Appletiser

Still water

Sparkling Wwater
Schweppes Ginger Ale
schweppes Ginger Beer
Schweppes Tonic
Schweppes Slimline Tonic

Glass

£240
£220
£220

£220
£220
£220
£220

Pint

£290
£270
£280

£270
£270
£270
£270

£225
£2.15
£2.15
£225
£2.15
£225
£2.15
£295
£375
£375
£2.15

£3.30
£190
£190
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
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Supporting Live Music at The Twa Tams

We love bringing you great live music and supporting local bands —
it's what The Twa Tams is all about!

To help us keep offering quality live acts, a small 5% entertainment
charge will be added to all drinks purchased on live music nights.

Every penny goes towards paying the talented musicians who make
our nights so special.

Thanks for helping us keep live music alive in Perthl






