



The Twa Tams

DRINKS LIST



Welcome to the Twa Tams

We are a traditional, welcoming pub where locals and visitors can enjoy a pint of beer or a dram of whisky in a relaxed, friendly atmosphere. Famous for its live music, and for being the best spot in town to catch both local and touring acts. Whether you're looking for a quiet drink or a lively evening with great music, The Twa Tams is the place to be.

Follow us on social media or visit our website to keep up to date with what's on at Twa Tams

@THETWATAMS



WWW.THTWATAMS.CO.UK

BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT

	Half	Pint
Belhaven Best 3.4%	£2.25	£4.45
Blue Moon 5.4%	£3.25	£6.50
Chieftain IPA 5.5%	£3.15	£6.30
Guinness 4.1%	£2.60	£5.20
Joker IPA 5%	£2.45	£4.90
Madri 4.6%	£3.05	£6.10
Magners 4.5%	£2.25	£4.45
Staropramen 5%	£3.20	£6.40
Stella 4.6%	£3.00	£6.00
Tennents 4%	£2.25	£4.45

BOTTLED BEER

Budweiser 4.5%	£4.35
Corona 4.5%	£4.70
Crabbies 3.4%	£5.40
Deperados 5.9%	£4.90
Heineken 5%	£4.35
Peroni 5%	£4.55

CIDER

KOPPABERG	
Strawberry and Lime 4%	£6.00
Mixed fruit 4%	£6.00
Tropical 3.4%	£6.00
Pear 4.5%	£6.00

ALCOHOL FREE

Erdinger AF 0.5%	£4.90
Guinness 0.0%	£4.90
Heineken 0.0%	£3.60
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit AF	£4.65
Kopparberg Pear AF	£4.65
Caleno AF Spirit	£3.10
Gordons 0.0%	£2.10

WINE & FIZZ

RED	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Sangiovese	£4.15	£6.10	£8.25	£22.00
Merlot	£4.20	£5.80	£8.35	£22.00
Malbec	£4.35	£6.10	£8.65	£23.00
WHITE	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio	£4.15	£5.90	£8.25	£22.65
Sauvignon Blanc	£4.20	£5.90	£8.35	£23.20
Chardonnay	£4.85	£6.70	£9.55	£26.55
ROSÉ	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio Blush	£4.15	£6.10	£8.25	£22.65
FIZZ	Glass	Bottle		
Prosecco	£5.65	£30.40		

SPIRITS

GIN

Brockmans 40%	£4.35
Bombay Sapphire 40%	£4.15
Edinburgh Gin 43%	£3.70
Edinburgh Gin Rhubarb and Ginger 20%	£3.70
Edinburgh Gin Raspberry 20%	£3.70
Edinburgh Gin Elderflower 20%	£3.70
Gordon's 37.5%	£3.45
Gordons Pink 37.5%	£3.60
Hendricks 41.4%	£4.30
Monkey 47 47%	£6.70
Tanqueray 41.3%	£3.70
Tanqueray 10 47.3%	£4.95
Tanqueray Sevilla 41.3%	£4.15
The Botanist 46%	£5.05
Whitley Neill Blood Orange 43%	£3.70
Whitley Neill Parma Violet 43%	£3.70
Whitley Neill Raspberry 43%	£3.70
Whitley Neill Rhubarb + Ginger 43%	£3.70

RUM

Bacardi 37.5%	£3.50
Captain Morgans 35%	£3.40
Captain Morgans Tiki 25%	£3.60
Havana 7 40%	£4.15
Kraken 40%	£4.00
Kraken Cherry 40%	£4.00
Kraken Coffee 40%	£4.00
OVD 40%	£3.85
Bumbu 35%	£4.05
Sailor Jerry 40%	£3.60

SPIRITS

VODKA

Absolut Mango 40%	£3.60
Absolut Rasperri 38%	£3.60
Absolut Vanilia 38%	£3.60
Grey Goose 40%	£4.90
Smirnoff 37.5%	£3.40

LIQUEURS & VERMOUTH

Archers 18%	£3.40
Baileys 17%	£4.65
Campari 25%	£3.85
Chambord 16.5%	£4.20
Cointreau 40%	£4.20
Disaronno 28%	£3.75
Drambuie 40%	£4.15
Glayva 35%	£4.30
Kahlua 20%	£3.40
Malibu 21%	£3.35
Martini Dry 15%	£4.65
Martini Rosso 15%	£4.65
Southern Comfort 35%	£3.90

SHOTS

Baby Guinness	£3.85
Fireball 33%	£3.45
Jagermeister 35%	£3.60
Jagerbomb	£4.25
Tequila 40%	£3.85
Sambuca 38%	£3.65
Sourz Apple 15%	£2.90
Sourz Cherry 15%	£2.90
Sheep Dog 35%	£3.60
Tequila Rose 15%	£3.30

WHISKY

SINGLE MALT

Islay

Ardbeg 5 wee beastie 47.4%	£5.05
Ardbeg 10 46%	£5.30
Lagavulin 16 43%	£8.25
Laphroaig 10 40%	£4.75
Jura 10 40%	£5.15

Highland · Speyside · Lowland

Aucentoshan Three Wood 43%	£5.60
Balvenie 12 Doublewood 40%	£5.50
Balvenie 14 Caribbean Cask 43%	£7.20
Dalmore 12 40%	£6.60
Dalwhinnie 15 43%	£5.70
Glenkinchie 12 43%	£5.90
Glenlivet Founders Reserve 40%	£4.45
Tobermory 12 46.3%	£4.90

BLENDED WHISKY

Famous Grouse 40%	£3.40
Sheep Dip 40%	£3.30
Bushmills 40%	£4.50
Jameson 40%	£3.40

BOURBON & RYE

Bulleit Bourbon 45%	£4.15
Wild Turkey 40.5%	£4.15
Bulleit Rye 45%	£4.65

SOFT DRINKS

DRAFT & JUICES

	Glass	Pint
Draft coke	£2.40	£2.90
Draft diet coke	£2.20	£2.70
Draft lemonade	£2.20	£2.80
Orange Juice	£2.20	£2.70
Apple Juice	£2.20	£2.70
Pineapple Juice	£2.20	£2.70
Cranberry Juice	£2.20	£2.70

CANS

Coca-Cola	£2.25
Coca-Cola Diet	£2.15
Coca-Cola Zero	£2.15
Irn Bru	£2.25
Irn Bru Sugar Free	£2.15
Sprite	£2.25
Sprite Zero	£2.15
Kick Energy	£2.95
Oasis Summer Fruits	£3.75
Oasis Exotic Fruits	£3.75
Fanta	£2.15

BOTTLES

Appletiser	£3.30
Still Water	£1.90
Sparkling Water	£1.90
Schweppes Ginger Ale	£1.85
Schweppes Ginger Beer	£1.85
Schweppes Tonic	£1.85
Schweppes Slimline Tonic	£1.85



Supporting Live Music at The Twa Tams

We love bringing you great live music and supporting local bands – it's what The Twa Tams is all about!

To help us keep offering quality live acts, a small 5% entertainment charge will be added to all drinks purchased on live music nights.

Every penny goes towards paying the talented musicians who make our nights so special.

Thanks for helping us keep live music alive in Perth!

